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 55 56AHMEDABAD SHAHIBAUG  4 03-20243232B3026178 -1-2 0 0 14877 INDIA

 109 109DIGVIJAYNAGAR  4 04-20243232B3026206  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 23 23MODASA  4 01-20243232B3026229  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 55 45NARODA  4 04-20243232B3026232  10 0 0 3 74877 INDIA

 30 31AHMEDABAD MANNINAGAR  7 01-20243232B3030152 -1-1 0 0 04877 INDIA

 22 22SARASPUR  4 03-20243232B3032045  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 31 31AHMEDABAD ASARWA  4 03-20243232B3034251  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 231 273GANDHINAGAR  4 03-20243232B3036631 -42-45 0 0 34877 INDIA

 41 41TALOD  4 02-20243232B3039320  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 102 102AHMEDABAD FORT  4 04-20243232B3044263  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 0 0AHMEDABAD CENTRAL  6 03-20243232B3048913  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 45 45AHMEDABAD CITY  4 12-20233232B3049305  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 39 39BAYAD  4 11-20233232B3051642  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 13 20AHMEDABAD RAJ SAMRAT  7 06-20233232B3067010 -7-7 0 0 04877 INDIA

 133 133AHMEDABAD VIBRANT  4 03-20243232B3099523  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 21 14AHMEDABAD  CITY LINK  4 01-20243232B3105752  7 0 0 5 24877 INDIA

 23 22Naroda Centennial  4 12-20233232B3128635  1 0 0 0 14877 INDIA

 21 12Ahmedabad Artisan  4 11-20233232B3131872  9-1 0 10 04877 INDIA

 21 21Maninagar Fort  4 12-20233232B3133229  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 28 30Ahmedabad Heritage Fort  4 02-20243232B3138108 -2-4 2 0 04877 INDIA

 149 144Gandhinagar Femina  4 03-20243232B3142202  5-3 0 0 84877 INDIA

 23 23Naroda School Trust Educators  4 06-20233232B3142933  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 12 12Naroda P K Patel Vidhya Sankul  4 11-20233232B3150388  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 20Ahmedabad Vibrant Femina  4 12-20233232B3154837  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 63Pethapur  4 10-20233232B3156112 -43-45 0 0 24877 INDIA

 249 299Ahmedabad Vibrant Shine  4 12-20233232B3156894 -50-50 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 20Ahmedabad Achievers  4 02-20243232B3156940  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 20Amraiwadi Shine  4 02-20243232B3157022  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 25Ahmedabad Fort Printers  4 12-20233232B3157045 -5-5 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 16Digvijaynagar Shree Elite  7 02-20243232B3157428  4 0 0 4 04877 INDIA

 199 245Ahmedabad Sunshine  4 02-20243232B3157492 -46-46 0 0 04877 INDIA

 29 20Himatnagar Vibrant  4 02-20243232B3157507  9 0 0 8 14877 INDIA

 21 21Ahmedabad Suvichar  4 03-20243232B3157725  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 20Bhiloda Rural  43232B3179992  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 20 20Bayad Shakti  43232B3180063  0-12 0 12 04877 INDIA

 37 36Vavol Star  43232B3181045  1 0 0 0 14877 INDIA

 225 249Ahmedabad Amraiwadi  Star  43232B3181048 -24-24 0 0 04877 INDIA

 22 22Ahmedabad Fort Yuva  43232B3181073  0 0 0 0 04877 INDIA

 14 15Ahmedabad Heritage Youngster  43232B3181141 -1-1 0 0 04877 INDIA

 22 22Ahmedabad Metro City  43232B3181175  0-3 2 1 04877 INDIA
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 20 0Ahmedabad Radhe  53232B3183167  20-10 0 0 304877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Pride  53232B3183259  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 20 0Gandhinagar Metro  53232B3183281  20-3 0 0 234877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Gateway  53232B3183321  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 21 0Digvijaynagar Kankaria  53232B3185252  21 0 0 0 214877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Amraiwadi Yuva  53232B3185469  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Udaan  53232B3186697  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Blue Star  53232B3186751  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Risers  53232B3187041  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

 20 0Ahmedabad Yuva Diamond  53232B3187262  20 0 0 0 204877 INDIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  43  4  262  2,406 2,381  240  25 50
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Club Status Changes for: District 3232B3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoAHMEDABAD MANNINAGAR 08-2025030152

CancelledAHMEDABAD CENTRAL 08-2025048913

Status QuoAHMEDABAD RAJ SAMRAT 08-2025067010

Status QuoDigvijaynagar Shree Elite 08-2025157428

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Radhe 07-2025183167

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Pride 07-2025183259

Newly CharteredGandhinagar Metro 07-2025183281

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Gateway 07-2025183321

Newly CharteredDigvijaynagar Kankaria 07-2025185252

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Amraiwadi Yuva 07-2025185469

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Udaan 07-2025186697

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Blue Star 07-2025186751

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Risers 07-2025187041

Newly CharteredAhmedabad Yuva Diamond 07-2025187262
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